Race Date
August 25, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Pittsville Invite

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 41
2 2 190
3 (<5) 36
4 (<5) 39
5 3 50
6 4 199
7 (<5) 37
8 5 198
9 6 193

10 7 258

11 8 52

12 9 201

13 10 195
14 11 197
15 12 51
16 13 43
17 14 49

18 15 47
19 (<5) 131
20 (<5) 226
21 (<5) 227

22 (<5) 135
23 (>7) 191
24 (>7) 42
25 (<5) 156

26 (>7) 40
27 (>7) 200
28 16 257

29 (>7) 196
30 (>7) 192
31 (<5) 158
32 17 260
33 (>7) 53
34 (<5 110
35 (>7) 44
36 (>7) 45
37 (<5) 133
38 18 261

39 (<5) 109
40 (<5) 111
41 (<5) 94
42 (>7) 48
43 19 256
44 (<5) 224

45 (<5) 155
46 (<5) 157
47 (<5) 132

Daisy Feiten

Kayla Casperson
Jordyn Karl
Mckenna Zieher
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Kressa Wenzel
Autumn Richardson
Breleigh Skaya
Lydia Golbach

Ruby Nowinsky
Trinity Severson
Sarah Zuelke

Ella Heidmann
Samantha Mielke
Reagan Schraufnagel
Ella Halopka

Payton Roth

Casey Reynolds
Natalie Fuller

Jayda Ralph
Madalyn Reichmann
Lily Rees

Lexie Christopherson
Pearl Feiten
Theresa Knecht
Jenelle Ertl

Haley Woodford
Ava Hegewald
Bailey Linzmeier
Cecilia DeFoe

Ai Takamizawa
Annika Resch
Elizabeth Winters
Rhianna Dye
Veronica Mateer
Gianna Mundt

Abbi Knutson

Ava Wepner
Karissa Cote

Sofia Gaupp
Charlotte Schiferl
Allie Robida

Amelia Bessert
Kayden Groom
Daniela Guzman Pallares
Aurora Porcu
Kathryn Klamrowski

Results By Performance Timing, LLC

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team

Colby

Stratford

Auburndale

Auburndale

Colby

Stratford

Auburndale

Stratford

Stratford
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Colby

Stratford

Stratford

Stratford

Colby

Colby

Colby

Colby

Pittsville
Wauzeka-Steuben
Wauzeka-Steuben
Pittsville

Stratford

Colby

Spencer

Colby

Stratford
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Stratford

Stratford

Spencer
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Colby

Nekoosa

Colby

Colby

Pittsville
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Nekoosa

Nekoosa

Columbus Catholic
Colby
Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Wauzeka-Steuben
Spencer

Spencer

Pittsville

School

40:10.5
40:25.5
40:36.9

08/26/2021 05:25:02

Pace

5:42/K
5:44/K
5:46/K
5:48/K
5:49/K
5:52/K
5:53/K
5:54/K
5:57/K
6:07/K
6:14/K
6:15/K
6:22/K
6:25/K
6:28/K
6:31/K
6:35/K
6:35/K
6:45/K
6:45/K
6:47/K
6:50/K
6:51/K
7:03/K
7:15/K
7:22/IK
7:23/K
7:30/K
7:32/K
7:37/K
7:39/K
7:41/K
7:43/K
7:45/K
7:51/K
8:00/K
8:02/K
8:07/K
8:22/K
8:27/K
8:28/K
8:28/K
8:55/K
9:30/K
10:03/K
10:06/K
10:09/K



Race Date

August 25, 2021

Place

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Stratford

Colby

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Auburndale

Columbus Catholic

Nekoosa

Pittsville

Spencer

Wauzeka-Steuben
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Pittsville Invite
Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity
Top5 = = ===eeemeeeeeeeee- Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

26 2 4 5 6 9 10
Top 5 Times: 1:58:45.2

37 1 3 8 12 13 14
Top 5 Times: 2:02:55.8

77 7 16 17 18 19

Top &5 Times: 2:33:22.9

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

08/26/2021 05:25:13



Pittsville Invite

Race Date
August 25, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 26 Average Time: 23:45.0
1 190 Kayla Casperson 2 2 22:54.3 22:54.3 0:00.0
2 199 Kressa Wenzel 4 6 23:26.1 46:20.4 0:31.7
3 198 Breleigh Skaya 5 11 23:37.7 1:09:58.1 0:43.3
4 193 Lydia Golbach 6 17 23:48.0 1:33:46.1 0:53.6
5 201 Sarah Zuelke 9 26 24:59.1 1:58:45.2 2:04.7
6 195 Ella Heidmann (10) (36) 25:29.3 2:24:14.6 2:35.0
7 197 Samantha Mielke 11) (47) 25:38.3  2:49:52.9 2:43.9
8 191 Lexie Christopherson More Than 7 27:24.0 3:17:17.0 4:29.7
9 200 Haley Woodford More Than 7 29:31.6  3:46:48.7 6:37.3
10 196 Bailey Linzmeier More Than 7 30:06.0 4:16:54.7 7117
11 192 Cecilia DeFoe More Than 7 30:27.9  4:47:22.7 7:33.6
Team - Colby Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 24:35.1
1 41 Daisy Feiten 1 1 22:46.3 22:46.3 0:00.0
2 50 Mercedes Sarkkinen 3 4 23:16.6 46:02.9 0:30.2
3 52 Trinity Severson 8 12 24:55.9 1:10:58.8 2:09.5
4 51 Reagan Schraufnagel 12 24 25:51.5 1:36:50.3 3:05.1
5 43 Ella Halopka 13 37 26:05.4  2:02:55.8 3:19.1
6 49 Payton Roth (14) (51) 26:20.8 2:29:16.6 3:34.4
7 47 Casey Reynolds (15) (66) 26:21.8  2:55:38.5 3:35.5
8 42 Pearl Feiten More Than 7 28:12.3 3:23:50.8 5:25.9
9 40 Jenelle Ertl More Than 7 29:29.5 3:53:20.4 6:43.1
10 53 Elizabeth Winters More Than 7 30:51.6 4:24:12.1 8:05.3
11 44 Veronica Mateer More Than 7 31:24.9 4:55:37.0 8:38.5
12 45 Gianna Mundt More Than 7 32:00.4 5:27:37.4 9:14.0
13 48 Allie Robida More Than 7 33:52.4 6:01:29.9 11:06.1
Team - Wittenberg-Birnamwood Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 77 Average Time: 30:40.6
1 258 Ruby Nowinsky 7 7 24:29.5 24:29.5 0:00.0
2 257 Ava Hegewald 16 23 29:58.9 54:28.5 5:29.4
3 260 Annika Resch 17 40 30:45.0 1:25:13.5 6:15.4
4 261 Ava Wepner 18 58 32:27.5 1:57:41.0 7:57.9
5 256 Amelia Bessert 19 77 35:41.9 2:33:22.9 11:12.4
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 36 Jordyn Karl Less Than 5 23:04.6 23:04.6 0:00.0
2 39 Mckenna Zieher Less Than 5 23:13.1 46:17.7 0:08.4
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Race Date
August 25, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places):Inc.

3 37 Autumn Richardson

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 94 Charlotte Schiferl

Team - Nekoosa
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 110 Rhianna Dye
2 109 Karissa Cote
3 111 Sofia Gaupp

Team - Pittsville
Team Score (places):Inc.

131 Natalie Fuller

135 Lily Rees

133 Abbi Knutson

132 Kathryn Klamrowski

A WODN -

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places):Inc.

156 Theresa Knecht

158 Ai Takamizawa

155 Daniela Guzman Pallares
157 Aurora Porcu

A WON -

Team - Wauzeka-Steuben
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 226 Jayda Ralph
2 227 Madalyn Reichmann
3 224 Kayden Groom
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Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:30.0 1:09:47.7 0:25.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 33:51.4 33:51.4 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 30:58.2 30:58.2 0:00.0
Less Than 5 33:26.2 1:04:24.5 2:27.9
Less Than 5 33:49.8 1:38:14.4 2:51.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 26:59.9 26:59.9 0:00.0
Less Than 5 27:18.6 54:18.6 0:18.6
Less Than 5 32:08.5 1:26:27 1 5:08.5
Less Than 5 40:36.9 2:07:04.0 13:36.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 28:58.4 28:58.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 30:35.4 59:33.9 1:37.0
Less Than 5 40:10.5 1:39:44.5 11:12.1
Less Than 5 40:25.5 2:20:10.0 11:27 .1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 27:00.0 27:00.0 0:00.0
Less Than 5 27:06.4 54:06.5 0:06.3
Less Than 5 38:01.4 1:32:08.0 11:01.3
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